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FINAL 
 

Cactus meeting 
 

30 Sept. 2013 
 

Location: Paris, F 
Meeting room M salle2 (ground floor) 

 
Symposium venue 

Contact: Daniel Beysens : phone: lab: +33 (0) 140795806, cellular phone: +33 (0) 689864717, 
email: daniel.beysens@espci.fr 
 
Start:  Monday 30 Sept. 2013 start   9:30  
Close:  Monday 30 Sept. 2013 ~ 19:00 (dinner later) 
 
 
Morning: Biomimetics and Dew 
 
09:30 Daniel Beysens  ESPCI & CEA   Welcome 
09:40 Daniel Beysens  ESPCI & CEA   Dew Condensation 
10:00 Andrew Parker  NHM    Biomimetism 
10:30 Anne Mongruel  PMMH & UPMC  Edge Effects 
11:00 Daniel Beysens  ESPCI & CEA   Cactus at ESPCI 
11:30 Tegwen Malik   ILS    Cactus in Wales  

& general discussion 
 
13:30  Lunch / Discussion 
 
Afternoon: Fog 
 
15:00 Robert Cohen  MIT  Fog Harvesting 
16:00  Mathiew Andrew, Julia Yeomans  RPCT  Water and Mesh 
16:30  Marc Clement     ILS    To be announced 
17:00 General discussion 
 
 
19:30  Dinner 
 
 
********************************************************************************************************** 
 
Participants:  
anne.mongruel@espci.fr, daniel.beysens@espci.fr, andrew.parker@gtc.ox.ac.uk, recohen@mit.edu, 
tegwenmalik@hotmail.com, j.yeomans1@physics.ox.ac.uk, M.Andrew1@physics.ox.ac.uk, 
R.M.Clement@swansea.ac.uk 
   
 
 
 


